TB and HIV/AIDS in the Republic of Armenia " project
3 Government building
Yerevan - 0010 - Republic of Armenia
Contact : Dr. Hasmik Harutyunyan
Email : h.harutyunyan@moh.am
Phone : +374 10543650 (M) ; +374 10526844 (T)

INVOICE NO.& DATE 
PL/NSK-507/2020
DT: 04/21/2020

Total :       334.40Amount Chargeable(in words): Three Hundred Thirty Four US Dollars And Forty Cents Only.

NOTIFY:

Globalink Logistics LLC 
60, Nutsubidze Street, 
0186 Tbilisi, Georgia
Attn: Ana Tevzadze
+995 32 2000238 ext.105
Email: a.tevzadze@globalinklogistics.com

PACKING LIST

CIN:U24231TG1984PLC005146DELIVERY NO / DT :